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Time Table for ONLINE Mid Semester Exam - FIFTH Semester 2020-21

13/10/2020 I

14/10/2020 I

15/10/2020 I

16/10/2020 [

17/10/2020 !

DATE SESSION* | COMPUTER ENGINEERING INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

Integrated Personality Integrated Personality

10/12/2020 Il Development Course Development Course

3150005

Professional Ethics

3150005

Professional Ethics

3150709

Analysis & Design of
Algorithms

3150709

Analysis & Design of
Algorithms

3150703

Computer Networks

3150703

Computer Networks

3150710

Python for Data Science/
Cyber Security

3150710

Data Science

3150713/ 3150714

3151608

Computer
Graphics/Softwate Web Development
Engineering
3150712/3150711 3151606
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