

## Madhuben & Bhanubhai Patel Institute of Technology

## Time Table for ONLINE Mid Semester Exam - FIFTH Semester 2020-21

DATE	SESSION*	COMPUTER ENGINEERING	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
10/12/2020	II	Integrated Personality Development Course	Integrated Personality Development Course
		3150005	3150005
13/10/2020	II	Professional Ethics	Professional Ethics
		3150709	3150709
14/10/2020	II	Analysis & Design of Algorithms	Analysis & Design of Algorithms
		3150703	3150703
15/10/2020	II	Computer Networks	Computer Networks
		3150710	3150710
16/10/2020	II	Python for Data Science/ Cyber Security	Data Science
		3150713/ 3150714	3151608
17/10/2020	II	Computer Graphics/Softwate Engineering	Web Development
		3150712/3150711	3151606

Prof. Dr. Archana Nanoty Principal Mr. Sandeep Panchal GTU Co ordinator